Thousands

Change in Net Fiduciary Position
December 31, 2016 — December 31, 2017*

* Private asset values have not yet been reported for Q4 2017. Values will be updated as final reporting is received.

$2,500,000
$2,400,000
$161,439
$2,300,000
(58,242) ($1,290) ($283,778)
$31,286
$2,200,000 $73,417
($14,585) (56,471)
$2,100,000
INVESTMENTS RELATED
$95.17M
$2,168,332
$2,000,000 $2,120,108
BENEFITS & OPERATIONS RELATED
($143.40M)
$1,900,000 T T T T T T T T T
12/31/16 Net Appreciation Investment Investment Interest Benefit Monthly DROP Lump Professional & 12/31/17 Net
Position (Depreciation) Income Expense Expense Contributions Benefit,  Sum Payments Admin. Exp., Position
in FV of Refund & net of Other
Investments DROP Income
Installment

Payments



